PRESS RELEASE

worthwhile:cap

ADDRESS

Worthwhile Capital Partners Kungsgatan 8 111 43 Stockholm Sweden

CONTACT DETAILS

- t. +46 8 121 344 61
- m. +46 70 658 5969
- e. christian.andersson@worthwhilecap.com
- w. www.worthwhilecap.com

For immediate release.

Worthwhile Capital Partners expands and hires Oleksandra Bulhakova from the Kharkiv National University of Civil Engineering and Architecture

Stockholm, Sweden, 21 March 2022.



Worthwhile Capital Partners – the leading Nordic specialist placement agent for sustainable investing – is expanding its organisation by further increasing its team in 2022. Following the firm's strong fundraising activity, the Firm continues to grow and today the firm announces the hire of Oleksandra Bulhakova.

Mrs Bulhakova joins directly from her senior studies at the Innovative Technologies for Design of Architectural Environment at the Kharkiv National

University of Civil Engineering and Architecture in Ukraine. Oleksandra has previously worked for the Bude Architects bureau, where she developed a creative interest in architecture and design, and she was the top 10 finalists in "The Best Interior Design Solution" at the National Architectural Student Competition. She takes a great interest in all environmental issues and will support the firm in creating marketing material and presentations, as well as in developing its marketing strategy.

"Our firm is growing fast and with the hire of Oleksandra, we now have eight people employed across employees and senior advisers. We are very pleased that Oleksandra have chosen to join us, and her design skills will become very helpful to us as we continue to grow our marketing capacity for sustainable investment opportunities to our institutional investor base. We are also very pleased to have hired the firm's first female employee, and we will continue to hire talented women to our firm and further improve our diversity.", comments Christian Andersson, the firm's Managing Partner

For further information please contact Christian Andersson, telephone +46 8 121 344 61, mobile +46 70 658 5969 or e-mail christian.andersson@worthwhilecap.com. Read more at www.worthwhilecap.com.

- - Ends - -

About Worthwhile Capital Partners:

Worthwhile Capital Partners was founded in 2018 to become the leading placement agent for sustainable investing in the Nordic region and has now begun expanding its fund distribution services into continental Europe. The company focuses solely on identifying and distributing direct investments and fund managers suitable for sustainable investing, that enables institutional investors to meet their increasingly ambitious investment and sustainability objectives. The fund managers that Worthwhile Capital Partners are marketing are required to maintain a sophisticated non-financial reporting process to its investors, and now employs eight people.